
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T3  2  1   Boston College 286  285  296       867  +3 
2  1  2   Florida International 285  284  300       869  +5 
6  3  3   James Madison 287  292  291       870  +6 
1  4  4   Florida Gulf Coast 282  298  296       876  +12 

T3  5  5   Minnesota, U. of 286  295  303       884  +20 
T10  8  6   Florida Atlantic 295  299  291       885  +21 
T3  7  7   Stetson 286  305  300       891  +27 
8  9  8   Jacksonville 293  303  304       900  +36 
7  6  9   Northern Illinois 291  299  315       905  +41 

13  13  10   Western Kentucky 303  304  300       907  +43 
T10  T10  11   Eastern Michigan 295  306  308       909  +45 
14  12  12   UTEP 305  299  309       913  +49 
9  14  13   Georgia State 294  318  305       917  +53 

12  T10  14   UT Rio Grande Valley 297  304  321       922  +58 
15  15  15   Daytona St. College 310  317  320       947  +83 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Boston College 286 285 296 867

T10 Nathalie Irlbacher (1) 74 70 74 218

T10 Eubin Shim (3) 73 73 72 218

T10 Canice Screene (4) 70 73 75 218

T14 Bibilani Liu (2) 75 69 75 219

T23 Angel Lin (5) 69 77 76 222

2 Florida International 285 284 300 869

T2 Millburn Ho (3) 69 68 76 213

T5 Karissa Kilby (2) 71 71 72 214

9 Carolina Andrade (1) 72 70 75 217

T36 Jordyn Hodgson (4) 73 75 79 227

T58 Helena Noel (5) 73 83 77 233

3 James Madison 287 292 291 870

7 Amelia Williams (3) 73 74 68 215

T10 Tatum Walsh (5) 69 74 75 218

T21 Kendall Turner (1) 74 73 74 221

T25 Kate Owens (2) 71 78 74 223

T27 Kayleigh Reinke (4) 74 71 79 224

4 Florida Gulf Coast 282 298 296 876

1 Haley Yerxa (5) 69 70 73 212

T2 Laura Edmonds (1) 65 74 74 213

T27 Anouk Casty (2) 72 79 73 224

T36 Sophia Warren (3) 76 75 76 227

T51 Posie Farrelly (4) 76 79 76 231

5 Minnesota, U. of 286 295 303 884

T5 Joanne Free (3) 72 71 71 214

T14 Grace Curran (2) 70 71 78 219

T25 Geraldine Wong (1) 70 77 76 223

T42 Leah Herzog (5) 74 76 78 228

T63 Emma Carpenter (4) 76 81 78 235

6 Florida Atlantic 295 299 291 885

T2 Rosa Barnak (3) 71 71 71 213

T16 Blanka Decker (2) 74 75 71 220

T23 Letizia Bagnoli (1) 74 75 73 222

T51 Olivia Bergner (4) 76 79 76 231

T69 Kim Egozi (5) 82 78 77 237

7 Stetson 286 305 300 891

T16 Hanna Kiefer (1) 68 77 75 220

T21 Sarah May (3) 71 77 73 221

T31 Bianca Sol Cruz (4) 74 76 76 226

T36 Wendy Hsiao (2) 76 75 76 227

T63 Lisa Colee (5) 73 80 82 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Jacksonville 293 303 304 900

T16 Casey Powell (4) 72 77 71 220

T31 Frantiska Lunackova (3) 73 76 77 226

T46 Macarena Aguilera (1) 78 74 78 230

T53 Jenna Fonda (2) 73 81 78 232

T63 Mawgan Vater (5) 75 76 84 235

9 Northern Illinois 291 299 315 905

8 Jasmine Ly (1) 70 70 76 216

T46 Ke-Ai Liu (3) 73 76 81 230

T58 Johanna Lea Ludviksdottir (2) 75 78 80 233

T58 Ahra Ko (4) 73 82 78 233

T58 Caroline Klemp (5) 77 75 81 233

10 Western Kentucky 303 304 300 907

T16 Rachel Rich (2) 72 73 75 220

T31 Kenlie Barrett (1) 78 77 71 226

T31 Olivia Reed (4) 71 78 77 226

T72 Sarah Arnold (3) 82 79 77 238

75 Faith Martin (5) 83 76 81 240

11 Eastern Michigan 295 306 308 909

T29 Kyleigh Dull (1) 70 75 80 225

T29 Anna Watson (2) 75 79 71 225

T46 Natai Apichonlati (3) 75 78 77 230

T53 Olivia Loberg (5) 75 77 80 232

T69 Sophia Wygonik (4) 79 76 82 237

12 UTEP 305 299 309 913

T16 Sophie Delfosse (1) 76 69 75 220

T36 Andrea Ostos (3) 71 76 80 227

45 Marta Romeu (2) 79 77 73 229

T72 Naomi Ramirez (4) 80 77 81 238

76 Ines Dakiche (5) 79 83 84 246

13 Georgia State 294 318 305 917

T36 Mahina Leveau (2) 70 81 76 227

T42 Ari Acuff (1) 77 77 74 228

T53 Emma Berlin (3) 74 79 79 232

62 Maria Blasco (5) 76 81 77 234

T63 Kelly Strickland (4) 74 83 78 235

14 UT Rio Grande Valley 297 304 321 922

T46 Samantha Garza (4) 72 77 81 230

T53 Sophia Tejeda (1) 78 73 81 232

T53 Julie Lucio (2) 76 75 81 232

T67 Maria Jose Ramirez (3) 74 79 83 236

T72 Mercedes Vega (5) 75 85 78 238

15 Daytona St. College 310 317 320 947

T42 Alexis Rieli (2) 76 76 76 228

T46 Madison Tenore (1) 75 79 76 230

T69 Ashleigh Angelo (3) 78 78 81 237

77 Briana Gabe (4) 81 84 87 252
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T31 Arlynn Spence (Florida International) 78 77 71 226

T36 Ema Dobiasova (Florida International) 76 73 78 227

T67 Anna Claire Bridge (Florida Atlantic) 78 79 79 236

78 JoJo Bertelsen (Florida Gulf Coast) 79 91 85 255
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Haley Yerxa  Florida Gulf Coast  69   70  73       212  -4   
T2 T2   Laura Edmonds  Florida Gulf Coast  65   74  74       213  -3   
T6 T2   Rosa Barnak  Florida Atlantic  71   71  71       213  -3   
1 T2   Millburn Ho  Florida International  69   68  76       213  -3   

T6 T5   Karissa Kilby  Florida International  71   71  72       214  -2   
T9 T5   Joanne Free  Minnesota, U. of  72   71  71       214  -2   
T21 7   Amelia Williams  James Madison  73   74  68       215  -1   
4 8   Jasmine Ly  Northern Illinois  70   70  76       216  E   

T6 9   Carolina Andrade  Florida International  72   70  75       217  +1   
T9 T10   Tatum Walsh  James Madison  69   74  75       218  +2   
T19 T10   Eubin Shim  Boston College  73   73  72       218  +2   
T9 T10   Canice Screene  Boston College  70   73  75       218  +2   
T12 T10   Nathalie Irlbacher  Boston College  74   70  74       218  +2   
T12 T14   Bibilani Liu  Boston College  75   69  75       219  +3   
5 T14   Grace Curran  Minnesota, U. of  70   71  78       219  +3   

T27 T16   Blanka Decker  Florida Atlantic  74   75  71       220  +4   
T14 T16   Sophie Delfosse  UTEP  76   69  75       220  +4   
T14 T16   Hanna Kiefer  Stetson  68   77  75       220  +4   
T14 T16   Rachel Rich  Western Kentucky  72   73  75       220  +4   
T27 T16   Casey Powell  Jacksonville  72   77  71       220  +4   
T25 T21   Sarah May  Stetson  71   77  73       221  +5   
T21 T21   Kendall Turner  James Madison  74   73  74       221  +5   
T19 T23   Angel Lin  Boston College  69   77  76       222  +6   
T27 T23   Letizia Bagnoli  Florida Atlantic  74   75  73       222  +6   
T21 T25   Geraldine Wong  Minnesota, U. of  70   77  76       223  +7   
T27 T25   Kate Owens  James Madison  71   78  74       223  +7   
T14 T27   Kayleigh Reinke  James Madison  74   71  79       224  +8   
T38 T27   Anouk Casty  Florida Gulf Coast  72   79  73       224  +8   
T14 T29   Kyleigh Dull  Eastern Michigan  70   75  80       225  +9   
T54 T29   Anna Watson  Eastern Michigan  75   79  71       225  +9   
T58 T31   Arlynn Spence *  Florida International  78   77  71       226  +10   
T58 T31   Kenlie Barrett  Western Kentucky  78   77  71       226  +10   
T36 T31   Bianca Sol Cruz  Stetson  74   76  76       226  +10   
T27 T31   Olivia Reed  Western Kentucky  71   78  77       226  +10   
T27 T31   Frantiska Lunackova  Jacksonville  73   76  77       226  +10   
T38 T36   Wendy Hsiao  Stetson  76   75  76       227  +11   
T38 T36   Mahina Leveau  Georgia State  70   81  76       227  +11   
T21 T36   Andrea Ostos  UTEP  71   76  80       227  +11   
T25 T36   Jordyn Hodgson  Florida International  73   75  79       227  +11   
T38 T36   Sophia Warren  Florida Gulf Coast  76   75  76       227  +11   
T27 T36   Ema Dobiasova *  Florida International  76   73  78       227  +11   
T36 T42   Leah Herzog  Minnesota, U. of  74   76  78       228  +12   
T54 T42   Ari Acuff  Georgia State  77   77  74       228  +12   
T45 T42   Alexis Rieli  Daytona St. College  76   76  76       228  +12   

T64 45   Marta Romeu  UTEP  79   77  73       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T54 T46   Madison Tenore  Daytona St. College  75   79  76       230  +14   
T45 T46   Macarena Aguilera  Jacksonville  78   74  78       230  +14   
T27 T46   Ke-Ai Liu  Northern Illinois  73   76  81       230  +14   
T49 T46   Natai Apichonlati  Eastern Michigan  75   78  77       230  +14   
T27 T46   Samantha Garza  UT Rio Grande Valley  72   77  81       230  +14   
T58 T51   Olivia Bergner  Florida Atlantic  76   79  76       231  +15   
T58 T51   Posie Farrelly  Florida Gulf Coast  76   79  76       231  +15   
T45 T53   Olivia Loberg  Eastern Michigan  75   77  80       232  +16   
T38 T53   Sophia Tejeda  UT Rio Grande Valley  78   73  81       232  +16   
T49 T53   Emma Berlin  Georgia State  74   79  79       232  +16   
T38 T53   Julie Lucio  UT Rio Grande Valley  76   75  81       232  +16   
T54 T53   Jenna Fonda  Jacksonville  73   81  78       232  +16   
T64 T58   Helena Noel  Florida International  73   83  77       233  +17   
T49 T58   Johanna Lea Ludviksdottir  Northern Illinois  75   78  80       233  +17   
T58 T58   Ahra Ko  Northern Illinois  73   82  78       233  +17   
T45 T58   Caroline Klemp  Northern Illinois  77   75  81       233  +17   
T67 62   Maria Blasco  Georgia State  76   81  77       234  +18   
T38 T63   Mawgan Vater  Jacksonville  75   76  84       235  +19   
T67 T63   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota, U. of  76   81  78       235  +19   
T67 T63   Kelly Strickland  Georgia State  74   83  78       235  +19   
T49 T63   Lisa Colee  Stetson  73   80  82       235  +19   
T67 T67   Anna Claire Bridge *  Florida Atlantic  78   79  79       236  +20   
T49 T67   Maria Jose Ramirez  UT Rio Grande Valley  74   79  83       236  +20   
T58 T69   Sophia Wygonik  Eastern Michigan  79   76  82       237  +21   
T73 T69   Kim Egozi  Florida Atlantic  82   78  77       237  +21   
T64 T69   Ashleigh Angelo  Daytona St. College  78   78  81       237  +21   
75 T72   Sarah Arnold  Western Kentucky  82   79  77       238  +22   

T67 T72   Naomi Ramirez  UTEP  80   77  81       238  +22   
T73 T72   Mercedes Vega  UT Rio Grande Valley  75   85  78       238  +22   
72 75   Faith Martin  Western Kentucky  83   76  81       240  +24   
76 76   Ines Dakiche  UTEP  79   83  84       246  +30   
77 77   Briana Gabe  Daytona St. College  81   84  87       252  +36   
78 78   JoJo Bertelsen *  Florida Gulf Coast  79   91  85       255  +39   
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Par 3 Scoring
S. May Stetson 2.83 -2 
P. Farrelly FL Gulf Co 2.83 -2 
A. Acuff GA State 2.92 -1 
L. Edmonds FL Gulf Co 2.92 -1 
H. Kiefer Stetson 2.92 -1 
A. Spence Fla. Int. 2.92 -1 
H. Yerxa FL Gulf Co 3.00 E 
A. Williams JMU 3.00 E 
K. Reinke JMU 3.00 E 
F. Lunackova JU 3.00 E 
T. Walsh JMU 3.08 +1 
K. Turner JMU 3.08 +1 
K. Dull E Michigan 3.08 +1 
A. Casty FL Gulf Co 3.08 +1 
J. Lucio UTRGV 3.08 +1 
R. Barnak FAU 3.08 +1 
B. Decker FAU 3.08 +1 
A. Ko N Illinois 3.08 +1 
B. Sol Cruz Stetson 3.08 +1 
W. Hsiao Stetson 3.08 +1 
F. Martin W Kentucky 3.08 +1 
C. Klemp N Illinois 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Kilby Fla. Int. 3.90 -3 
R. Barnak FAU 3.90 -3 
M. Ho Fla. Int. 3.93 -2 
J. Ly N Illinois 3.93 -2 
G. Curran Minnesota 3.93 -2 
C. Screene BC 3.97 -1 
B. Liu BC 4.00 E 
B. Decker FAU 4.00 E 
H. Yerxa FL Gulf Co 4.03 +1 
J. Free Minnesota 4.03 +1 
L. Edmonds FL Gulf Co 4.07 +2 
E. Shim BC 4.07 +2 
K. Turner JMU 4.07 +2 
A. Williams JMU 4.10 +3 
T. Walsh JMU 4.10 +3 
A. Watson E Michigan 4.10 +3 
L. Bagnoli FAU 4.10 +3 
N. Irlbacher BC 4.10 +3 
R. Rich W Kentucky 4.10 +3 
A. Lin BC 4.13 +4 
H. Kiefer Stetson 4.13 +4 
S. May Stetson 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Andrade Fla. Int. 4.50 -6 
J. Free Minnesota 4.50 -6 
R. Rich W Kentucky 4.58 -5 
H. Yerxa FL Gulf Co 4.58 -5 
L. Edmonds FL Gulf Co 4.67 -4 
M. Ramirez UTRGV 4.67 -4 
E. Berlin GA State 4.67 -4 
A. Williams JMU 4.67 -4 
C. Screene BC 4.67 -4 
N. Irlbacher BC 4.67 -4 
B. Liu BC 4.67 -4 
M. Ho Fla. Int. 4.67 -4 
K. Kilby Fla. Int. 4.67 -4 
G. Wong Minnesota 4.67 -4 
G. Curran Minnesota 4.75 -3 
E. Dobiasova Fla. Int. 4.75 -3 
O. Reed W Kentucky 4.75 -3 
S. Tejeda UTRGV 4.75 -3 
S. Delfosse UTEP 4.75 -3 
A. Casty FL Gulf Co 4.83 -2 
E. Shim BC 4.83 -2 
T. Walsh JMU 4.83 -2 

Birdies 
L. Edmonds FL Gulf Co 13
H. Yerxa FL Gulf Co 12
C. Andrade Fla. Int. 12
R. Barnak FAU 12
B. Liu BC 11
J. Free Minnesota 11
C. Screene BC 10
R. Rich W Kentucky 10
H. Kiefer Stetson 10
K. Kilby Fla. Int. 10
M. Ho Fla. Int. 10
S. Delfosse UTEP 9
K. Dull E Michigan 9
A. Williams JMU 9
K. Reinke JMU 9
G. Curran Minnesota 9
F. Lunackova JU 8
T. Walsh JMU 8
A. Casty FL Gulf Co 8
A. Spence Fla. Int. 8
H. Noel Fla. Int. 8
J. Hodgson Fla. Int. 8

Pars 
E. Shim BC 42
M. Romeu UTEP 40
L. Bagnoli FAU 40
J. Ly N Illinois 40
K. Barrett W Kentucky 39
S. May Stetson 38
B. Decker FAU 38
G. Curran Minnesota 38
M. Ho Fla. Int. 37
K. Kilby Fla. Int. 37
L. Colee Stetson 37
N. Irlbacher BC 37
A. Ostos UTEP 37
K. Owens JMU 37
A. Williams JMU 37
K. Turner JMU 36
T. Walsh JMU 36
A. Watson E Michigan 36
S. Warren FL Gulf Co 36
E. Carpenter Minnesota 36
C. Powell JU 36
A. Rieli Daytona St 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Cypress Links 74.23 78

2 Cypress Links 76.37 78

3 Cypress Links 76.83 78

 

Total Average Scores
Cypress Links 75.81 234

 

Lakewood Ranch Golf and Country Club: Cypress Links
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 370     7 48 20 3   

2 3 141     5 47 26     

3 4 360     10 36 26 3 3 

4 4 372     6 46 23 2 1 

5 5 500     23 41 11 2 1 

6 3 170     3 51 22 1 1 

7 4 365     2 39 28 8 1 

8 4 367     8 55 13 1 1 

9 5 480     11 53 13 1   

10 4 364     6 48 23   1 

11 4 380     4 46 24   4 

12 5 492     12 53 13     

13 3 171     4 37 33 4   

14 4 363     3 45 23 5 2 

15 4 350     9 50 18   1 

16 3 155     10 41 25 2   

17 4 375     9 40 18 9 2 

18 5 510     14 42 20 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 365 +0.58 

13 3 171 +0.47 

14 4 363 +0.46 

11 4 380 +0.42 

17 4 375 +0.42 

3 4 360 +0.40 

6 3 170 +0.32 

4 4 372 +0.31 

2 3 141 +0.27 

10 4 364 +0.27 

1 4 370 +0.24 

16 3 155 +0.24 

15 4 350 +0.15 

18 5 510 +0.13 

8 4 367 +0.13 

9 5 480 +0.05 

12 5 492 +0.01 

5 5 500 -0.05 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 375 +0.51 

11 4 380 +0.37 

14 4 363 +0.33 

13 3 171 +0.28 

6 3 170 +0.24 

8 4 367 +0.22 

2 3 141 +0.17 

7 4 365 +0.14 

4 4 372 +0.13 

16 3 155 +0.13 

15 4 350 +0.08 

1 4 370 +0.06 

10 4 364 +0.05 

3 4 360 -0.01 

5 5 500 -0.03 

18 5 510 -0.08 

9 5 480 -0.10 

12 5 492 -0.27 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 3 170 +0.53 

16 3 155 +0.49 

17 4 375 +0.46 

14 4 363 +0.44 

11 4 380 +0.38 

4 4 372 +0.37 

1 4 370 +0.31 

18 5 510 +0.28 

3 4 360 +0.27 

7 4 365 +0.23 

8 4 367 +0.21 

15 4 350 +0.18 

2 3 141 +0.17 

13 3 171 +0.08 

5 5 500 +0.08 

10 4 364 +0.03 

9 5 480 -0.04 

12 5 492 -0.06 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 365 +0.58 

13 3 171 +0.47 

14 4 363 +0.46 

17 4 375 +0.42 

11 4 380 +0.42 

3 4 360 +0.40 

6 3 170 +0.32 

4 4 372 +0.31 

10 4 364 +0.27 

2 3 141 +0.27 

1 4 370 +0.24 

16 3 155 +0.24 

15 4 350 +0.15 

8 4 367 +0.13 

18 5 510 +0.13 

9 5 480 +0.05 

12 5 492 +0.01 

5 5 500 -0.05 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 370     25 145 55 9   

2 3 141     17 157 56 4   

3 4 360     28 140 56 7 3 

4 4 372     23 137 64 8 2 

5 5 500     54 137 35 6 2 

6 3 170     19 127 76 9 3 

7 4 365     22 136 60 12 4 

8 4 367     20 161 44 8 1 

9 5 480     47 157 24 2 4 

10 4 364     31 153 45 3 2 

11 4 380     10 142 68 9 5 

12 5 492     59 145 27 2 1 

13 3 171     18 143 63 10   

14 4 363     14 136 63 16 5 

15 4 350     25 159 45 3 2 

16 3 155     29 126 63 15 1 

17 4 375     17 130 56 26 5 

18 5 510     44 134 45 8 3 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23025&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

